
BAY AREA CHEMICAL CONSORTIUM

BID NO. 08-2025
HYDROFLUOSILICIC ACID (FLUORIDE)

PARTICIPATING MEMBER AGENCY CONTACT LIST

East Bay

ALAMEDA COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

  43885 South Grimmer Blvd   Fremont, CA  94538

mike.wickham@acwd.com 510-668-6516Mike Wickham    Water Production Manager

Cris.Pena@acwd.com 510-668-6541Cris Pena    Engineering Supervisor

renee.gonzalez@acwd.com 510-668-4294Renee Gonzalez    Buyer

Cynthia.ha.@acwd.com 510-668-6547Cynthia Ha    Water Production Process Engineer

Marin Sonoma Napa

MARIN MUNICIPAL WATER DISTRICT

  220 Nellen Avenue   Corte Madera, CA  94925

jkenney@marinwater.org 415-945-1501Jim Kenney    Superintendent of Operations, Water 
Treatment

lcroy@marinwater.org 415-945-1590Lucy Croy    Water Quality Manager

dgraham@marinwater.org 415-945-1402Danelle Graham    Senior Buyer

North Bay

CITY OF ANTIOCH

Water Treatment Plant  P.O. Box 5007   Antioch, CA  94531-5007

BWoodland@antiochca.gov (925) 779-7029Benjamin Woodland    Water Treatment Plant Supervisor

 Mwoodland@antiochca.govMarcus Woodland    

 cmolina@antiochca.govChris Molina    Senior Water Treatment Plant Operator

CITY OF MARTINEZ

  525 Henrietta Street   Martinez, CA  94553

hpatel@cityofmartinez.org 925-372-3588Hiren Patel    Water Operations Supervisor

gpavlov@cityofmartinez.org 925-372-3587George Pavlov    Water Superintendent

CITY OF PITTSBURG

Water Treatment Plant  300 Olympia Drive   Pittsburg, CA  94565

jmoser@pittsburgca.gov 925-252-6997Jason Moser    Water Treatment Plant Superintendent
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CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICT

  1331 Concord Ave   Concord, CA  94520-4907

nquesada@ccwater.com 925-625-6602Nicole Quesada    Administrative Analyst

jparsons@ccwater.com 925-625-6603John Parsons    Water Operations Superintendent

hwilliams@ccwater.comHerman Williams    Director of Finance

kwaddy@ccwater.com 925-688-8012Kim Waddy    Buyer

DIABLO WATER DISTRICT

  87 Carol Lane   Oakley, CA  94561-0127

nmendoza@diablowater.org 925-625-2112Nacho Mendoza    Manager of Water Operations

Sacramento

CITY OF ROSEVILLE

  311 Vernon Street   Roseville, CA  95678

rngamette@roseville.ca.us 916-746-1105Rochelle Gamette    Buyer I

swiest@roseville.ca.us 916-746-1112Shannon Wiest    Purchasing and Warehouse Manager

bphilipp@roseville.ca.us 916-746-1110Becky Philipp    Purchasing Supervisor

CITY OF SACRAMENTO

Department of Utilities  5730 24th Street, Bldg 22   Sacramento, CA  95822

dherrmann@cityofsacramento.org 916-808-5652David Herrmann    Division Manager, Water Division

DMLe@cityofsacramento.org 916-808-6008Dalton Le    Program Specialist, Water Division

acostan@cityofsacramento.org 916-808-6339Andrew Costan    Program Specialist
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CITY OF YUBA CITY

Public Works Department  701 Northgate Drive   Yuba City, CA  95991

utilitiesadmin@yubacity.net 530-822-7571Jennifer Troche    Utilities Administrative Assistant

celder@yubacity.net 530-822-4759Christian Elder    Water Treatment Plant Supervisor

purchasing@yubacity.net 530-822-4618Finance Department    Purchasing Team

egutierrez@yubacity.net 530-822-5196Ethan Gutierrez    Accounting Manager

vkemmerly@yubacity.net 530-822-4646Veronica Kemmerly    Accountant I

mfinniga@yubacity.net 530-822-7696Mike Finnigan    Wastewater Treatment Facility Supervisor

sharris@yubacity.net 530-822-5366Scarlett Harris    Administrative Analyst III

landes@yubacity.net 530-822-4637Lance Andes    Water Treatment Chief Plant Operator

dnewgard@yubacity.net 530-822-7698David Newgard    Wastewater Treatment Facility Chief Plant 
Operator

SACRAMENTO COUNTY WATER AGENCY

Vineyard Surface Water Treatment Plant  10151 Florin Road   Sacramento, CA  95829

CojocariM@saccounty.govMaria Cojocari    Contract Services Officer

barness@saccounty.gov 916-508-0858Shawn Barnes    Water Treatment Operations Supervisor

pasterskit@saccounty.gov 916-876-6430Tom Pasterski    Water System Superintendent

robertsona@saccounty.gov 916-875-0746Aaron  Robertson    Water System Manager

grossj@saccounty.govJeff Gross    

Tri Valley

CITY OF PLEASANTON

Operations Service Center  3333 Busch Road   Pleasanton, CA  94566-0802

rravalin@cityofpleasanton.gov 925-931-5528Ryan Ravalin    Utilities Systems Chief Operator

jcox@cityofpleasanton.gov 925-931-5522Jeremey Cox    Utilities Division Manager

DUBLIN SAN RAMON SERVICES DISTRICT

Regional Wastewater Treatment Facility  7399 Johnson Drive   Pleasanton, CA  94588

griffin@dsrsd.com 925-875-2324Diane Griffin    Operations Compliance Manager

byrum@dsrsd.com 925-875-2367Clint Byrum    Water/Wastewater Systems Superintendent

tlewis@dsrsd.com 925-875-2300Tim Lewis    WWTP Operations Superintendent


